SYSTIMAX 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-LS-AQ
SYSTIMAX 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-MM-BG
SYSTIMAX 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-SM-BL
18
SYSTIMAX 360TM Product Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Material ID Product Number Description
Cartridge
760109256 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-LS-AQ 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC LazrSPEED Aqua
iPatch compatible
760109470 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-LS-AQ-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC LazrSPEED Aqua
w/Pigtails iPatch compatible
760109264 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-MM-BG 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC OptiSPEED Beige
iPatch compatible
760109488 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-MM-BG-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC OptiSPEED Beige
w/Pigtails iPatch compatible
760109272 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-SM-BL 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC TeraSPEED Blue
iPatch compatible
760109496 360G2 Cartridge 12-LC-SM-BL-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 12 LC TeraSPEED Blue
w/Pigtails iPatch compatible
760109280 360G2 Cartridge 12-LCA-SM-GR 360G2 Cartridge 12 LCA TeraSPEED Green
iPatch compatible
760109504 360G2 Cartridge 12-LCA-SM-GR-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 12 LCA TeraSPEED Green
w/Pigtails iPatch compatible
760109595 360G2 Cartridge 4-SC/2-SCA-SM-Pigtails 360G2 Cartridge 4 SC/2 SCA TeraSPEED